Defiant_II_DFII_CFL  11/15  page 1 of 2
Philips Stonco Defiant II vandal resistant wall mount is a specification grade
luminaire designed for durability and performance to withstand today’s toughest
environments. It is ideal for schools, parking garages, office complexes, or any
application prone to vandalism.
Special Purpose
Defiant II
Vandal resistant

2.	 13W lamp is G24Q.  All other CFL lamps are GX24Q base.
3.	Specify voltage
Ordering guide	 Example: DFII-FP-CL-232TRT-E-UNV-BK
Series
DFII    –
Mounting Plate
   –
Lens
   –
Lamps2
   –
Front Accents
   –
Voltage
   –
Finish
   –
Options
DFII
Decorative Wall Mount
FP
Flat Plate
DBR1
Deep back box,
recessed
CL
Clear
WO
White opal
Flat Plate or Deep Box
13Q
1-13W Quad
213Q
2-13W Quad
26Q
1-26W Quad
226Q
2-26W Quad
26TRT
1-26W Triple Tube
32TRT
1-32W Triple Tube
42TRT
1-42W Triple Tube
57TRT
1-57W Triple Tube
226TRT
2-26W Triple Tube
232TRT
2-32W Triple Tube
242TRT
2-42W Triple Tube
Deep Box Only
257TRT
2-57W Triple Tube
326Q
3-26W Quad
326TRT
3-26W Triple Tube
332TRT
3-32W Triple Tube
342TRT
3-42W Triple Tube
O
Open